2

3" CMAS World Age Group Underwater Hockey Championships
8-15th August 2015

12 August 2015
To CMAS- Sports spo@cmas.org
CMAS HQ Cmas@cmas.org
CMAS President anna.arzhanova@gmail.com
CMAS Secretary General secretary.general.cmas@gmail.com
CMAS Sports Committee Chairman xiari@cmas.org
CMAS UW HOC Commission Chairman Tom@hockeysub.com
CMAS Website support@dotindot.hu
Event Host Pons_marta@hotmail.com
From Tristan Reynard, Tournament Director tristan.reynard56 @gmail.com
Subject Tournament Result Notification- Day 5
Dear All,

Results of Day 5 of the Championships.
Full results available at the tournament website

http://leagues.horizonsolutions.tv/index.php?limit=100&limitstart=0&Itemid=272&option=com hzleaguem

anager&view=results&limitstart=0

Seedings from End of Round Robin

Seeding U19 Women'’s U19 Men’s

%]
a

1 South Africa New Zealand
2n New Zealand France

3¢ France Great Britain

4" Colombia Colombia*

5" Great Britain South Africa*

6" Australia Australia*

7" Canada The Netherlands
8" The Netherlands  Italy

9" USA

10" Canada

! 3 teams equal points- Most # of Wins- COL 5, RSA 5, AUS 4. Head to Head- COL Won against RSA.
% 3 teams equal points- Most # Wins- GBR 5, NED 5, COL 4. Head to Head- NED won against GBR

* Head to Head-Australia won against Spain 3-Nil

*Head to Head-France won against South Africa 3-2.


mailto:spo@cmas.org
mailto:Cmas@cmas.org
mailto:anna.arzhanova@gmail.com
mailto:secretary.general.cmas@gmail.com
mailto:xiari@cmas.org
mailto:Tom@hockeysub.com
mailto:support@dotindot.hu
mailto:Pons_marta@hotmail.com
mailto:tristan.reynard56@gmail.com
http://leagues.horizonsolutions.tv/index.php?limit=100&limitstart=0&Itemid=272&option=com_hzleaguemanager&view=results&limitstart=0
http://leagues.horizonsolutions.tv/index.php?limit=100&limitstart=0&Itemid=272&option=com_hzleaguemanager&view=results&limitstart=0

Sz

Results Day 5-Wednesday 12th August 2015

Kind Regards

Tristan Reynard

U19 Men
Ul9 Men
Ul9 Men
Ul9 Men

Ul9 Men
Ul9 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men
U19 Men
U19 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
Ul1l9 Women
U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U23 Women

France
Netherlands
Italy

Great Britain

Colombia
Netherlands
Great Britain
Canada
Australia
Italy
Australia
Great Britain
Netherlands
France
Great Britain
Colombia
Spain
Australia
Australia
Canada
Canada
Australia
New Zealand
Great Britain
Netherlands
Colombia

= [
NOoO N O

N W WFRPRPFPOOWNOPMMPOMNMOORP, WO ORFRO

WwoprrNoOPM~OoOO WO = N B~ O

[
o O o

14
12

ONEFPEFEDN

USA

South Africa
Australia
Canada

New Zealand
France

New Zealand
South Africa
USA
Colombia
Colombia
South Africa
Canada

New Zealand
South Africa
France
Turkey

New Zealand
Spain

Great Britain
Spain
Netherlands
Colombia
New Zealand
Turkey
Turkey

3" CMAS World Age Group Underwater Hockey Championships
8-15th August 2015

#127
#129
#130
#126

#128
#115
#116
#117
#113
#114
#119
#120
#118
#121
#111
#112
#110
#109
#125
#124
#108
#105
#123
#107
#122
#106



