

3rd CMAS World Age Group Underwater Hockey Championships 8-15th August 2015

12 August 2015

Subject	Tournament Result Notification- Day 5					
From	Tristan Reynard, Tournament Director	tristan.reynard56@gmail.com				
	Event Host	Pons_marta@hotmail.com				
	CMAS Website	support@dotindot.hu				
-	CMAS UW HOC Commission Chairman	Tom@hockeysub.com				
-	CMAS Sports Committee Chairman	xiari@cmas.org				
	CMAS Secretary General	secretary.general.cmas@gmail.com				
	CMAS President	anna.arzhanova@gmail.com				
	CMAS HQ	Cmas@cmas.org				
То	CMAS- Sports	spo@cmas.org				

Dear All,

Results of Day 5 of the Championships.

Full results available at the tournament website

http://leagues.horizonsolutions.tv/index.php?limit=100&limitstart=0<emid=272&option=com_hzleaguemanager&view=results&limitstart=0

Seedings from End of Round Robin

Seeding	U19 Women's	U19 Men's	U23 Women's	U23 Men's
1 st	South Africa	New Zealand	The Netherlands ²	Australia
2 nd	New Zealand	France	Great Britain ²	Colombia
3 rd	France	Great Britain	Colombia ²	Turkey
4 th	Colombia	Colombia ¹	New Zealand	New Zealand
5 th	Great Britain	South Africa ¹	Australia ³	France ⁴
6 th	Australia	Australia ¹	Spain ³	South Africa ⁴
7 th	Canada	The Netherlands	Turkey	Great Britain
8 th	The Netherlands	Italy	Canada	Spain
9 th		USA		
10 th		Canada		

¹ 3 teams equal points- Most # of Wins- COL 5, RSA 5, AUS 4. Head to Head- COL Won against RSA.

² 3 teams equal points- Most # Wins- GBR 5, NED 5, COL 4. Head to Head- NED won against GBR

³ Head to Head-Australia won against Spain 3-Nil

⁴ Head to Head-France won against South Africa 3-2.



3rd CMAS World Age Group Underwater Hockey Championships 8-15th August 2015

Results Day 5-Wednesday 12th August 2015

U19 Men	France	10	-	0	USA	#127
U19 Men	Netherlands	2	-	4	South Africa	#129
U19 Men	Italy	0	-	2	Australia	#130
U19 Men	Great Britain	12	-	1	Canada	#126
U19 Men	Colombia	0	-	6	New Zealand	#128
U19 Men	Netherlands	1	-	4	France	#115
U19 Men	Great Britain	0	-	3	New Zealand	#116
U19 Men	Canada	0	-	6	South Africa	#117
U19 Men	Australia	3	-	0	USA	#113
U19 Men	Italy	1	-	4	Colombia	#114
U19 Women	Australia	0	-	8	Colombia	#119
U19 Women	Great Britain	0	-	7	South Africa	#120
U19 Women	Netherlands	2	-	4	Canada	#118
U19 Women	France	0	-	6	New Zealand	#121
U23 Men	Great Britain	1	-	3	South Africa	#111
U23 Men	Colombia	4	-	3	France	#112
U23 Men	Spain	0	-	10	Turkey	#110
U23 Men	Australia	2	-	0	New Zealand	#109
U23 Women	Australia	3	-	0	Spain	#125
U23 Women	Canada	0	-	14	Great Britain	#124
U23 Women	Canada	0	-	12	Spain	#108
U23 Women	Australia	1	-	2	Netherlands	#105
U23 Women	New Zealand	1	-	1	Colombia	#123
U23 Women	Great Britain	3	-	1	New Zealand	#107
U23 Women	Netherlands	3	-	2	Turkey	#122
U23 Women	Colombia	7	-	0	Turkey	#106

Kind Regards

Tristan Reynard